Position

Elementary Principal |
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher

Se Rsp Teacher

Speech Language Pathologist
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Childcare Site Coordinator
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher

Plant Foreman Elementary
Office Mgr Elementary School
Teacher

School Community Outreach
Lias

Elementary Teacher

Senior Child Care Leader
Custodian

Inst Asst Esl

Instructional Asst. Mild/Mod
Inst Asst Computer Lab
Child Care Leader
Playground Assistant

Inst Asst Esl

Child Care Leader

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified

Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified

Department

San Joaquin Ele
San Joaquin Ele
San Joaquin Ele
San Joaquin Ele
San Joaquin Ele
San Joaquin Ele
San Joaquin Ele
San Joaquin Ele
San Joaquin Ele
San Joaquin Ele
San Joaquin Ele
San Joaquin Ele
San Joaquin Ele
San Joaquin Ele
San Joaquin Ele
San Joaquin Ele
San Joaquin Ele
San Joaquin Ele

San Joaquin Ele

San Joaquin Ele
San Joaquin Ele
San Joaquin Ele
San Joaquin Ele
San Joaquin Ele
San Joaquin Ele
San Joaquin Ele
San Joaquin Ele
San Joaquin Ele

San Joaquin Ele

Total Wages

$127,538
$97,896
$93,143
$92,728
$92,350
$92,306
$91,507
$89,051
$81,198
$75,845
$73,118
$60,381
$54,285
$53,835
$52,108
$40,343
$38,648
$31,605
$24,328

$23,780
$21,586
$21,014
$19,431
$17,927
$17,574
$16,884
$16,074
$15,823
$15,431

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,571
$28,320
$27,885
$25,936
$27,810
$25,978
$27,740
$27,486
$26,783
$24,366
$24,079
$23,820
$24,260
$22,280
$22,123

$4,497
$21,345

$2,980

$2,618

$2,214
$10,340
$255
$2,076
$1,938
$1,874
$1,765
$1,745
$191
$1,593



Inst Asst Esl

Food Service Asst Il

Library Media Clerk Elementary

Food Service Asst Il
Custodian

Clerk Il

Playground Assistant
Playground Assistant
Clerk Il

Playground Assistant
Playground Assistant
Playground Assistant
Playground Assistant
Playground Assistant
Playground Assistant
Playground Assistant
Playground Assistant

Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified

San Joaquin Ele
San Joaquin Ele
San Joaquin Ele
San Joaquin Ele
San Joaquin Ele
San Joaquin Ele
San Joaquin Ele
San Joaquin Ele
San Joaquin Ele
San Joaquin Ele
San Joaquin Ele
San Joaquin Ele
San Joaquin Ele
San Joaquin Ele
San Joaquin Ele
San Joaquin Ele

San Joaquin Ele

$15,001
$13,353
$13,075
$12,712
$10,323
$10,096
$7,380
$6,595
$5,222
$5,057
$4,854
$3,470
$1,500
$1,257
$835
$678
$79

$177
$157
$155
$1,357
$134
$131
$88
$78
$68
$57
$59
$45
$20
$16
$11
$9
$1



