Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Elementary Principal I		Saddleback Valley Unified	San Joaquin Ele	\$127,538	\$29,571
Elementary Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	San Joaquin Ele	\$97,896	\$28,320
Elementary Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	San Joaquin Ele	\$93,143	\$27,885
Elementary Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	San Joaquin Ele	\$92,728	\$25,936
Se Rsp Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	San Joaquin Ele	\$92,350	\$27,810
Speech Language Pathologist		Saddleback Valley Unified	San Joaquin Ele	\$92,306	\$25,978
Elementary Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	San Joaquin Ele	\$91,507	\$27,740
Elementary Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	San Joaquin Ele	\$89,051	\$27,486
Elementary Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	San Joaquin Ele	\$81,198	\$26,783
Elementary Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	San Joaquin Ele	\$75,845	\$24,366
Elementary Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	San Joaquin Ele	\$73,118	\$24,079
Childcare Site Coordinator		Saddleback Valley Unified	San Joaquin Ele	\$60,381	\$23,820
Elementary Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	San Joaquin Ele	\$54,285	\$24,260
Elementary Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	San Joaquin Ele	\$53,835	\$22,280
Elementary Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	San Joaquin Ele	\$52,108	\$22,123
Plant Foreman Elementary		Saddleback Valley Unified	San Joaquin Ele	\$40,343	\$4,497
Office Mgr Elementary School		Saddleback Valley Unified	San Joaquin Ele	\$38,648	\$21,345
Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	San Joaquin Ele	\$31,605	\$2,980
School Community Outreach Lias		Saddleback Valley Unified	San Joaquin Ele	\$24,328	\$2,618
Elementary Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	San Joaquin Ele	\$23,780	\$2,214
Senior Child Care Leader		Saddleback Valley Unified	San Joaquin Ele	\$21,586	\$10,340
Custodian		Saddleback Valley Unified	San Joaquin Ele	\$21,014	\$255
Inst Asst Esl		Saddleback Valley Unified	San Joaquin Ele	\$19,431	\$2,076
Instructional Asst. Mild/Mod		Saddleback Valley Unified	San Joaquin Ele	\$17,927	\$1,938
Inst Asst Computer Lab		Saddleback Valley Unified	San Joaquin Ele	\$17,574	\$1,874
Child Care Leader		Saddleback Valley Unified	San Joaquin Ele	\$16,884	\$1,765
Playground Assistant		Saddleback Valley Unified	San Joaquin Ele	\$16,074	\$1,745
Inst Asst Esl		Saddleback Valley Unified	San Joaquin Ele	\$15,823	\$191
Child Care Leader		Saddleback Valley Unified	San Joaquin Ele	\$15,431	\$1,593

Inst Asst Esl	Saddleback Valley Unified	San Joaquin Ele	\$15,001	\$177
Food Service Asst II	Saddleback Valley Unified	San Joaquin Ele	\$13,353	\$157
Library Media Clerk Elementary	Saddleback Valley Unified	San Joaquin Ele	\$13,075	\$155
Food Service Asst II	Saddleback Valley Unified	San Joaquin Ele	\$12,712	\$1,357
Custodian	Saddleback Valley Unified	San Joaquin Ele	\$10,323	\$134
Clerk II	Saddleback Valley Unified	San Joaquin Ele	\$10,096	\$131
Playground Assistant	Saddleback Valley Unified	San Joaquin Ele	\$7,380	\$88
Playground Assistant	Saddleback Valley Unified	San Joaquin Ele	\$6,595	\$78
Clerk II	Saddleback Valley Unified	San Joaquin Ele	\$5,222	\$68
Playground Assistant	Saddleback Valley Unified	San Joaquin Ele	\$5,057	\$57
Playground Assistant	Saddleback Valley Unified	San Joaquin Ele	\$4,854	\$59
Playground Assistant	Saddleback Valley Unified	San Joaquin Ele	\$3,470	\$45
Playground Assistant	Saddleback Valley Unified	San Joaquin Ele	\$1,500	\$20
Playground Assistant	Saddleback Valley Unified	San Joaquin Ele	\$1,257	\$16
Playground Assistant	Saddleback Valley Unified	San Joaquin Ele	\$835	\$11
Playground Assistant	Saddleback Valley Unified	San Joaquin Ele	\$678	\$9
Playground Assistant	Saddleback Valley Unified	San Joaquin Ele	\$79	\$1